
Member Party State Contact Email
Kyrsten Sinema D AZ Michael Wong michael.wong@mail.house.gov
Tom O'Halleran D AZ Xenia Ruiz xenia.ruiz@mail.house.gov
Raul M. Grijalva D AZ Kelsey Mishkin kelsey.mishkin@mail.house.gov
Jared Huffman D CA Logan Ferree logan.ferree@mail.house.gov
John Garamendi D CA Emily Burns emily.burns@mail.house.gov
Julia Brownley D CA Sharon Wagener sharon.wagener@mail.house.gov
Jackie Speier D CA Michelle McGrainmichelle.McGrain@mail.house.gov
Anna G. Eshoo D CA Paul Beck paul.beck@mail.house.gov
Jim Costa D CA Scott Petersen scott.petersen@mail.house.gov
Eric Swalwell D CA Zac Commins zac.commins@mail.house.gov
Grace Napolitano D CA Joe Sheehy joe.sheehy@mail.house.gov
Elizabeth Esty D CA Matthew Colvin matthew.colvin@mail.house.gov
J. Luis Correa D CA Alejandro Renter alejandro.renteria@mail.house.go
Jimmy Panetta D CA John Assini john.assini@mail.house.gov
Ted W. Lieu D CA Elizabeth Arevalo elizabeth.arevalo@mail.house.gov
Norma Torres D CA Justin Vogt justin.vogt@mail.house.gov
Nanette Diaz Barragan D CA John Carballo john.carballo@mail.house.gov
Alan Lowenthal D CA Ben Kane ben.kane@mail.house.gov
Mark DeSaulnier D CA Andrew Perlstein andrew.perlstein@mail.house.gov
Doris Matsui D CA Jonathan Gilbert jonathan.gilbert@mail.house.gov
Lucille Roybal-Allard D CA Joe Racalto joe.racalto@mail.house.gov
Scott Peters D CA Daniel Zawitoski daniel.zawitoski@mail.house.gov
Tony Cárdenas D CA Tejasi Thatte tejasi.thatte@mail.house.gov
Adam B. Schiff D CA Joe Jankiewicz joe.jankiewicz@mail.house.gov
Zoe Lofgren D CA Arlet Abrahamianarlet.abrahamian@mail.house.gov
Ami Bera D CA Erin O'Quinn erin.oquinn@mail.house.gov
Jared Polis D CO Blaine Miller-McFblaine.miller-mcfeeley@mail.hous
Jim Himes D CT Justin Meuse justin.meuse@mail.house.gov
Rosa DeLauro D CT Elizabeth Albertinelizabeth.albertine@mail.house.go
Joe Courtney D CT Alexa Combelic alexa.combelic@mail.house.gov
Lisa Blunt Rochester D DE Chris Curran chris.curran@mail.house.gov
Al Lawson D FL Jenny Busby jenny.busby@mail.house.gov
Lois Frankel D FL Kelsey Moran kelsey.moran@mail.house.gov
Frederica S. Wilson D FL Jean Roseme jean.roseme@mail.house.gov
Alcee L. Hastings D FL Evan Polisar evan.polisar@mail.house.gov
Darren Soto D FL Nicole McLaren nicole.mclaren@mail.house.gov
Stephanie Murphy D FL John Laufer john.laufer@mail.house.gov
Hank Johnson D GA Brian Duckworth brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov
Sanford D. Bishop D GA Julian Johnson julian.johnson@mail.house.gov
Colleen Hanabusa D HI Dan Kouchi dan.kouchi@mail.house.gov
Tulsi Gabbard D HI Adam Schantz adam.schantz@mail.house.gov
Dave Loebsack D IA Will Collier william.collier@mail.house.gov
Bobby Rush D IL Yardly Pollas yardly.pollas@mail.house.gov
Dan Lipinski D IL Jonathon Freye jonathon.freye@mail.house.gov
Jan Schakowsky D IL Matt Hayward matt.hayward@mail.house.gov
Cheri Bustos D IL Alexandra Fields alexandra.field@mail.house.gov
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Bill Foster D IL Gary Timmins Gary.timmins@mail.house.gov
Robin L. Kelly D IL Jay Cho jay.cho@mail.house.gov
Luis V. Gutierrez D IL Rafael Hurtado rafael.hurtado@mail.house.gov
Mike Quigley D IL Max Frankel max.frankel@mail.house.gov
Raja Krishnamoorthi D IL Sam Maorgante sam.morgante@mail.house.gov
Bradley S. Schneider D IL Jessica Schwartz jessica.schwartz@mail.house.gov
John Yarmuth D KY Zack Marshall zack.marshall@mail.house.gov
Cedric Richmond D LA Priscilla Barbour priscilla.barbour@mail.house.gov
Seth Moulton D MA Eric Kanter eric.kanter@mail.house.gov
Michael Capuano D MA Steven Carlson steven.carlson@mail.house.gov
Niki Tsongas D MA Becky Cairns becky.cairns@mail.house.gov
Katherine Clark D MA Steve Thornton steve.thornton@mail.house.gov
William R. Keating D MA Kerry O'Brien kerry.o'brien@mail.house.gov
Stephen Lynch D MA Bruce Fernandez bruce.fernandez@mail.house.gov
James P. McGovern D MA Mike Cusher mike.cusher@mail.house.gov
Joseph P. Kennedy D MA Abigail Burman abigail.burman@mail.house.gov
John Delaney D MD Lauren Santabar lauren.santabar@mail.house.gov
Jamie Raskin D MD William Roberts william.roberts@mail.house.gov
John Sarbanes D MD Anna Killius anna.killius@mail.house.gov
Elijah Cummings D MD Lucinda Lessley lucinda.lessley@mail.house.gov
Anthony Brown D MD James DeAtley james.deatley@mail.house.gov
Chellie Pingree D ME Joe Marro joe.marro@mail.house.gov
Brenda Lawrence D MI Varun Krovi varun.krovi@mail.house.gov
Dan Kildee D MI Jordan Dickinson jordan.dickinson@mail.house.gov
John Conyers D MI Daniel Hervig daniel.hervig@mail.house.gov
Debbie Dingell D MI Greg Sunstrum greg.sunstrum@mail.house.gov
Richard Nolan D MN Eddie Wytkind eddie.wytkind@mail.house.gov
Collin Peterson D MN Tamir Elnabarawytamir.elnabarawy@mail.house.gov
Tim Walz D MN Samantha Derchesamantha.dercher@mail.house.go
Betty McCollum D MN Patrick Maillet patrick.maillet@mail.house.gov
Lacy Clay D MO Pauline Jamry pauline.jamry@mail.house.gov
Emanuel Cleaver D MO Christina MahoneChristina.mahoney@mail.house.go
Bennie G. Thompson D MS Cory Horton cory.horton@mail.house.gov
David Price D NC Sean Maxwell sean.maxwell@mail.house.gov
G. K. Butterfield D NC Dennis Sillis dennis.sillis@mail.house.gov
Alma S. Adams D NC James Hauser james.hauser@mail.house.gov
Carol Shea-Porter D NH Tony Hobbs tony.hobbs@mail.house.gov
Ann McLane Kuster D NH Travis Krogman travis.krogman@mail.house.gov
Bonnie Watson Coleman D NJ Michael Reed reed@mail.house.gov
Andre Carson D NJ Andrea Martin andrea.martin@mail.house.gov
Donald M. Payne D NJ Robert Hickman robert.hickman@mail.house.gov
Donald Norcross D NJ Vincent Sarubbi vincent.sarubbi@mail.house.gov
Albio Sires D NJ Jhostyn Duval jhostyn.duval@mail.house.gov
Michelle Lujan Grisham D NM Rachel Hugman rachel.hugman@mail.house.gov
Ben Ray Lujan D NM Graham Mason graham.mason@mail.house.gov
Dina Titus D NV Ben Rosenbaum ben.rosenbaum@mail.house.gov
Jacky Rosen D NV Grant Dubler grant.dubler@mail.house.gov
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Jerrold Nadler D NY Lisette Morton lisette.morton@mail.house.gov
Gregory Meeks D NY Ernie Jolly ernie.jolly@mail.house.gov
Adriano Espaillat D NY Valeria Carranza valeria.carranza@mail.house.gov
Sean Patrick Maloney D NY Ryan Lehman ryan.lehman@mail.house.gov
Kathleen Rice D NY Jeff Vinson jeff.vinson@mail.house.gov
Nydia Velazquez D NY Justin Pelletier Justin.pelletier@mail.house.gov
Carolyn B. Maloney D NY Chris Gorud chris.gorud@mail.house.gov
José E. Serrano D NY Crystal Price crystal.price@mail.house.gov
Yvette D. Clarke D NY Asi Ofosu asi.ofosu@mail.house.gov
Tim Ryan D OH Anne Sokolov anne.sokolov@mail.house.gov
Joyce Beatty D OH Kevin Carson kevin.carson@mail.house.gov
Marcy Kaptur D OH TJ Lowdermilk tj.lowdermilk@mail.house.gov
Kurt Schrader D OR Zach Stokes zach.stokes@mail.house.gov
Suzanne Bonamici D OR Sarah Round sarah.round@mail.house.gov
Earl Blumenauer D OR Laura Thrift laura.thrift@mail.house.gov
Mike Doyle D PA Chris Bowman chris.bowman@mail.house.gov
Dwight Evans D PA Steeve Simbert steeve.simbert@mail.house.gov
Matt Cartwright D PA Samuel Negatu samuel.negatu@mail.house.gov
Brendan F. Boyle D PA Helena Mastrogiahelena.mastrogianis@mail.house.g
Robert A. Brady D PA Zach Rosen zach.rosen@mail.house.gov
James Langevin D RI Peter LaFountain peter.lefountain@mail.house.gov
David Cicilline D RI Ross Brennan ross.brennan@mail.house.gov
Steve Cohen D TN Michael Fulton michael.fulton@mail.house.gov
Jim Cooper D TN Christopher Jerrochristopher.jerrolds@mail.house.g
Eddie Bernice Johnson D TX Justin Maturo justin.maturo@mail.house.gov
Sheila Jackson Lee D TX Gregory Berry gregory.berry@mail.house.gov
Filemon Vela D TX Luke Theriot luke.theriot@mail.house.gov
Marc Veasey D TX Ashley Baker ashley.baker@mail.house.gov
Don Beyer D VA Mike Lucier mike.lucier@mail.house.gov
Gerald E. Connolly D VA Collin Davenport collin.davenport@mail.house.gov
Bobby Scott D VA Evan Chapman evan.chapman@mail.house.gov
A. Donald McEachin D VA Corey Solow corey.solow@mail.house.gov
Peter Welch D VT Megan McNamarmegan.mcnamara@mail.house.go
Rick Larsen D WA Brandon Kaufmanbrandon.kaufman@mail.house.gov
Denny Heck D WA David Marten david.marten@mail.house.gov
Derek Kilmer D WA Katie Allen katie.allen@mail.house.gov
Pramila Jayapal D WA Ven Neralla ven.neralla@mail.house.gov
Adam Smith D WA Fernando Ruiz Fernando.ruiz@mail.house.gov
Gwen Moore D WI Chris Goldson chris.goldson@mail.house.gov
Mark Pocan D WI Evan Giesemann evan.giesemann@mail.house.gov
Don Young R AK Ross Dietrich ross.dietrich@mail.house.gov
Mo Brooks R AL Mark Pettitt mark.pettitt@mail.house.gov
Rick Crawford R AR Ashley Shelton ashley.shelton@mail.house.gov
Bruce Westerman R AR Jefferson DemingJefferson.Deming@mail.house.gov
French Hill R AR Dylan Frost dylan.frost@mail.house.gov
Steve Womack R AR Colin Hayes colin.hayes@mail.house.gov
Trent Franks R AZ Bobby Cornett bobby.cornett@mail.house.gov
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Doug LaMalfa R CA John Veale john.veale@mail.house.gov
Jeff Denham R CA Bret Manley bret.manley@mail.house.gov
David G. Valadao R CA Andrew Renteria Andrew.Renteria@mail.house.gov
Steve Knight R CA Adam Brooks adam.brooks@mail.house.gov
Duncan Hunter R CA Reed Linsk reed.linsk@mail.house.gov
Paul Cook R CA Tim Itnyre tim.itnyre@mail.house.gov
Mimi Walters R CA Yvette Wissmannyvette.wissmann@mail.house.gov
Mike Coffman R CO Jeremy Lippert jeremy.lippert@mail.house.gov
Francis Rooney R FL Corey Schrodt corey.schrodt@mail.house.gov
Thomas J. Rooney R FL Sarah Callaway sarah.callaway@mail.house.gov
John Rutherford R FL Jenifer Nawrocki jenifer.nawrocki@mail.house.gov
Ted S. Yoho, DVM R FL Brittany Posobiecbrittany.posobiec@mail.house.gov
Mario Diaz-Balart R FL Miguel Mendoza miguel.mendoza@mail.house.gov
Brian Mast R FL Barry Smith barry.smith@mail.house.gov
Ileana Ros-Lehtinen R FL Gabriella Boffelli gabriella.boffelli@mail.house.gov
Rob Woodall R GA Alex Poirot alex.poirot@mail.house.gov
Rick Allen R GA Lauren Hodge lauren.hodge@mail.house.gov
Drew Ferguson R GA Mary Dee Beal mdb@mail.house.gov
Earl L. "Buddy" Carter R GA Nick Schemmel nick.schemmel@mail.house.gov
David Young R IA Jacob Olson jacob.olson@mail.house.gov
Mike Simpson R ID Sarah Cannon sarah.cannon@mail.house.gov
Rodney Davis R IL Miles Chiotti miles.chiotti@mail.house.gov
Mike Bost R IL Mark Ratto Mark.Ratto@mail.house.gov
Adam Kinzinger R IL JT Mackey JT.mackey@mail.house.gov
Randy Hultgren R IL Brandon McKee brandon.mckee@mail.house.gov
Darin LaHood R IL Ashley Antoskiewashley.antoskiewicz@mail.house.g
John Shimkus R IL Chase Clanahan chase.clanahan@mail.house.gov
Todd Rokita R IN Parker Reynolds parker.reynolds@mail.house.gov
Susan Brooks R IN Rob Hicks rob.hicks@mail.house.gov
Luke Messer R IN Dominique Yantk dominique.yantko@mail.house.go
Larry Bucshon R IN Dylan Moore dylan.moore@mail.house.gov
Andy Barr R KY Eric Bunning eric.bunning@mail.house.gov
Brett Guthrie R KY Emily Buckman emily.buckman@mail.house.gov
Garrett Graves R LA Ian Bennitt ian.bennitt@mail.house.gov
Ralph Abraham, M.D. R LA Allen Cambon allen.cambon@mail.house.gov
Paul Mitchell R MI Pat Pelletier pat.pelletier@mail.house.gov
Jack Bergman R MI Michelle Jelnicky michelle.jelnicky@mail.house.gov
Fred Upton R MI Anthony Giannettanthony.giannetti@mail.house.gov
David Trott R MI Mena Hanna mena.hanna@mail.house.gov
Bill Huizenga R MI Trevor TenBrink trevor.tenbrink@mail.house.gov
Jason Lewis R MN Andrew Giacini andrew.giacini@mail.house.gov
Tom Emmer R MN Landon Zinda landon.zinda@mail.house.gov
Ann Wagner R MO Kris Cook kris.cook@mail.house.gov
Billy Long R MO Ben Elleson ben.elleson@mail.house.gov
Blaine Luetkemeyer R MO Claire Trokey claire.trokey@mail.house.gov
Vicky Hartzler R MO Jordan Cox jordan.cox@mail.house.gov
Gregg Harper R MS Jimmy Stringer jimmy.stringer@mail.house.com
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Trent Kelly R MS Tara Gaddis tara.gaddis@mail.house.gov
Steven Palazzo R MS Laura Lee Burkettlauralee.burkett@mail.house.gov
David Rouzer R NC Perry Chappell perry.chappell@mail.house.gov
Mark Meadows R NC Chad Yelinski chad.yelinski@mail.house.gov
Ted Budd R NC James Braid james.braid@mail.house.gov
Robert Pittenger R NC Clark Fonda clark.fonda@mail.house.gov
Kevin Cramer R ND Ryan Nelson ryan.nelson@mail.house.gov
Don Bacon R NE Kyle Noyes kyle.noyes@mail.house.gov
Frank Lobiondo R NJ Matthew Satterlematthew.satterley@mail.house.go
Tom MacArthur R NJ Justin Durbin justin.durbin@mail.house.gov
Leonard Lance R NJ Michael Taggart michael.taggart@mail.house.gov
Mark E. Amodei R NV Kyle Thomas kyle.thomas@mail.house.gov
Daniel Donovan R NY Anthony Zampell anthony.zampelli@mail.house.gov
John Katko R NY Zach Howell zach.howell@mail.house.gov
Peter King R NY Jamie Matese jamie.matese@mail.house.gov
Elise Stefanik R NY Julia Angelotti julia.angelotti@mail.house.gov
Chris Collins R NY Erynn Hook erynn.hook@mail.house.gov
John Faso R NY Patrick Rooney patrick.rooney@mail.house.gov
Claudia Tenney R NY Nick Stewart nick.stewart@mail.house.gov
Lee Zeldin R NY Kevin Dowling kevin.dowling@mail.house.gov
Steve Stivers R OH Nick Bush nick.bush@mail.house.gov
Bob Gibbs R OH Hillary Gross hillary.gross@mail.house.gov
David P. Joyce R OH Amanda Shaw amanda.shaw@mail.house.gov
Bill Johnson R OH Laura Wilson laura.wilson@mail.house.gov
Michael R. Turner R OH Daniel Hare daniel.hare@mail.house.gov
Steve Chabot R OH Jonathan Lowe jonathan.lowe@mail.house.gov
Frank Lucas R OK Alison Slagell alison.slagell@mail.house.gov
Tom Cole R OK Matt Diller matt.diller@mail.house.gov
Steve Russell R OK Amy Baddley amy.baddley@mail.house.gov
Markwayne Mullin R OK Jonathan Gray jonathan.gray@mail.house.gov
Greg Walden R OR Nolan Ahern nolan.ahern@mail.house.gov
Lou Barletta R PA Emily Ackerman emily.ackerman@mail.house.gov
Charles W. Dent R PA Bryce Mongeon bryce.Mongeon@mail.house.gov
Ryan Costello R PA Katherine Loughekatherine.loughead@mail.house.g
Lloyd Smucker R PA Andrew Robreno andrew.roberno@mail.house.gov
Tom Marino R PA Judd Smith judd.smith@mail.house.gov
Brian Fitzpatrick R PA Joseph Knowles joseph.knowles@mail.house.gov
Glenn 'GT' Thompson R PA Eric Wilson eric.wilson@mail.house.gov
Tim Murphy R PA Christopher Sche christopher.schell@mail.house.gov
Mark Sanford R SC Matt Furlow matt.furlow@mail.house.gov
John J. Duncan R TN Don Walker don.walker@mail.house.gov
Chuck Fleischmann R TN Andrew Palmer andrew.palmer@mail.house.gov
David P. Roe R TN John Witherspoo john.witherspoon@mail.house.gov
David Kustoff R TN Andrew Hogin andrew.hogin@mail.house.gov
Kay Granger R TX Ben Kochman ben.kochman@mail.house.gov
Blake Farenthold R TX Blake Amadi blake.Amadi@mail.house.gov
Randy Weber R TX Sarah Noack sarah.noack@mail.house.gov
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